HGh G 3R 3 AEcaqul IS
(UN and Other important World
Organizations)

WYh T IR I AgAYU e
GUGE| TR I a9

StavRTSi geER @y (ITU) SPT (Raeoers) 1865
AR <% |9 (UPU) T (Racordre) 1874
AR 5 e (ILO) SHar (Ragares) 1919
%7 wRed e (WHO) P (Raeoers) 1948
fivq A ReM W e (WMO) P (Raeoers) 1950
fieq dfgs a1 W es (WIPO) SHar (fRagorers) 1967
%7 @R T (WTO) SPaT (Raeoers) 1995
IR ga1 a1 (IMF) qii¥iTe STl (YeHN.) 1945
fIeq & qReT 1L (3,TE.T.) 1945
JITRRTE AT ol 1R (IAEA) ez (aifRean) 1957
Hgeh I 3RS (e e (UNIDO) o (affRgan) 1966
S GRATY] TREor gidy 6R wired (CTBTO) oz (i) 199
e wieq et (UNWTO) s (|F) 1975
RIS ARG I3 e+ (ICAO) Aifgad (@) 1944
HYh g W Ud HN e (FAO) I (3T 1945
ARITER Fft fdes am (IFAD) I (3T 1977
@l (UNESCO) U (i) 1946
SERRTER W& T (IMO) s (fe) 1958
TS gRAR MY e (OPCW) T _ (Mexoisd) 1997
w3 g e (UN) A6 (4,99.7.) 1945
Hgeh ¥ a1t fAf (UNICEF) =Id$ (J.99.7.) 1946
g T SR 3N (UNFPA) <% (.79.7.) 1969
GYeh g AR UE fddrd w=erd (UNCTAD) SMAT (J.T9.1.) 1964
AR VS # (Intemational Committee of SMAT (J,.99.1.) 1863
theRed Cross : ICRC)

SRR AHAERY FTed (ISO) SHaT (4,79.1.) 1947
i wrgdr IR faar w e (OECD) YR () 1961
Yelferr Fafas et @1 WeT (OPEC) R (aifRgan) 1960
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THARE! geTere (Al

TR AR S HB A6 (NATO)

TR geveEa (TI)

AT TqHT Fof voiit (IRENA)
<1 TR &ET wedn e (SAARC)
=T qd TRME g | e (ASEAN)
SRrarEid anfie wdrt Bw (APEC)
S g ¥ie (OIC)

& wgar § fog f@e werrR Re W (IOR-ARC
StaRRTSAT aieifte |y (100)

e s = (WEF)

Gedlel TAIRe SR #erieg (FIFA)
FRTEH Brpe TR (ICC)

SRV gl Hgrdg (FIH)

favq Travst w9 (FIDE)

SRR TR WREe @ (IUCN)
Frofid 9m @ik R a1 geve M (ICANN)
Sfaed faerse d<s (MSF)
gexTed TfeT Wi Helee (ISSF)

=] Sgawc 9% (NDB)

W T IR i (UNEP)

TRrE e 9% (ADB)

WH I TR @A (I0M)

fIeq T e By (WWF)

BINE]

& (9.
ERSINCIESRG)
afem (S

g ardl (LU E.)
PTG, ()
SfTel (TR
Rirmge

SRR (Aehdl 31Rd)
FERNGINNE)
e (Racoveis)
SHa1 (Raguvers)
5 HENUSERIES))
33s (UAE)
g (Racorers)
Telw, (4)

woife, (Racords)
i gfsiest (USA)
SHaT (Ragorers)
= ()
oerg ()

ARG (FwT)
e (fheimdi)
SHT (Ragorers)
woifs (Racorers)

rIced (Feveied)

1961
1949
1993
2009
1985
1967
1989
1969
1997
1894
1971
1904
1909
1924
1924
1948
1998
1971
1907
2014
1972
1966
1951
1961
1971
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